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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,4

HULET François 8,8 4 35
-

2 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 7,6

PATTE Gauthier DEAUVILLE FRA 13,2 9 34
-

3 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,6

BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,9 6 33
-

4 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,8

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 13,6 8 29
-

5 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,6

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,8 14 28
-

6 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,4

PATTE Simon DEAUVILLE FRA 17,5 11 28
-

7 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,5

LUCAS Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,3 10 27
-

8 PERRARD Louis SART FRA 2,8

PERRARD Frederic HARDELOT FRA 20,7 9 27
-

9 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 7,0

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 16,0 10 27
-

10 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 7,7

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 17,8 11 26
-

11 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,8

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 13,4 9 25
-

12 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,1

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 14,5 13 25
-

13 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,3

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 14 24
-

14 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,0

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,2 13 23
-

15 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 11,2

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 20,2 14 22
-
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16 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 13,2

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 16,0 14 22
-

17 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 4,0

BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 11,5 6 22
-

18 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 13,8

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,2 15 22
-

19 COINON Bruno HARDELOT FRA 12,0

COINON Fabienne HARDELOT FRA 17,4 14 21
-

20 BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 13,0

BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 13,2 13 21
-

21 PADIEU Ernest ARRAS FRA 20,4

PADIEU Romain PICARDIE FRA 30,0 21 21
-

22 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,4

VERLEYE Marie Christine 54 23 21
-

23 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,9

GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 18,8 17 20
-

24 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,4

VANDENBROUCKE Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 28,6 17 19
-

25 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 9,7

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 36,0 20 18
-

26 CLAUS Béatrice ST OMER FRA 24,0

PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 24,0 24 18
-

27 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,9

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 22,1 21 18
-

28 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,6

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,1 17 16
-

29 PALMAERT Michel LE TOUQUET FRA 15,8

PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 20 15
-

30 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 15,2

DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 14
-

31 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 23 14
-

32 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,5

ANDRE Martine HARDELOT FRA 28,0 22 13
-

33 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 19,9 19 12
-

34 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,5

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 34,0 25 12
-

35 PROTIN Maxime HARDELOT FRA 18,4

TAHON Françoise HARDELOT FRA 27,7 22 12
-
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36 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 14,9

DELLERIE Gilda VERT PARC FRA 54 23 11
-

37 THOMAS Yannick HARDELOT FRA 29,1

THOMAS Daniel HARDELOT FRA 34,2 32 11
-

38 PONS Joaquin LUBERON FRA 23,9

ROGER Florence LUBERON FRA 28,9 26 10
-

39 LEGRIS Jean-Charles YVELINES FRA 24,5

MOLE MANONCOURT Brigitte YVELINES FRA 29,4 27 10
-

40 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 9
-

41 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 26,5

DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT FRA 34,5 30 8
-

42 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,4

DEBERDT Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,6 29 7
-

43 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 30,5

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 32,0 32 7
-

44 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 34,5

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 41 36 4
-

45 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 14,9

DEPREZ Paul HARDELOT FRA 27,5 20 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,4

VERLEYE Marie Christine 54 23 43
-

2 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 7,6

PATTE Gauthier DEAUVILLE FRA 13,2 9 43
-

3 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,6

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,8 14 42
-

4 CLAUS Béatrice ST OMER FRA 24,0

PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 24,0 24 41
-

5 PADIEU Ernest ARRAS FRA 20,4

PADIEU Romain PICARDIE FRA 30,0 21 40
-

6 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,4

HULET François 8,8 4 39
-

7 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,6

BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,9 6 39
-

8 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,4

PATTE Simon DEAUVILLE FRA 17,5 11 39
-

9 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 9,7

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 36,0 20 38
-

10 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,3

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 14 38
-

11 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,5

LUCAS Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,3 10 37
-

12 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 7,7

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 17,8 11 37
-

13 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,8

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 13,6 8 37
-

14 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,5

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 34,0 25 37
-

15 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,1

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 14,5 13 37
-
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16 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 7,0

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 16,0 10 37
-

17 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,9

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 22,1 21 37
-

18 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 13,8

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,2 15 37
-

19 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 11,2

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 20,2 14 36
-

20 PERRARD Louis SART FRA 2,8

PERRARD Frederic HARDELOT FRA 20,7 9 36
-

21 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,0

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,2 13 36
-

22 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,9

GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 18,8 17 36
-

23 COINON Bruno HARDELOT FRA 12,0

COINON Fabienne HARDELOT FRA 17,4 14 35
-

24 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 13,2

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 16,0 14 35
-

25 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 23 35
-

26 THOMAS Yannick HARDELOT FRA 29,1

THOMAS Daniel HARDELOT FRA 34,2 32 35
-

27 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 30,5

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 32,0 32 34
-

28 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,8

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 13,4 9 34
-

29 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,5

ANDRE Martine HARDELOT FRA 28,0 22 33
-

30 PALMAERT Michel LE TOUQUET FRA 15,8

PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 20 33
-

31 PONS Joaquin LUBERON FRA 23,9

ROGER Florence LUBERON FRA 28,9 26 33
-

32 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,4

VANDENBROUCKE Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 28,6 17 33
-

33 BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 13,0

BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 13,2 13 32
-

34 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 26,5

DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT FRA 34,5 30 31
-

35 PROTIN Maxime HARDELOT FRA 18,4

TAHON Françoise HARDELOT FRA 27,7 22 30
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,4

DEBERDT Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,6 29 30
-

37 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 14,9

DELLERIE Gilda VERT PARC FRA 54 23 30
-

38 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,6

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,1 17 30
-

39 LEGRIS Jean-Charles YVELINES FRA 24,5

MOLE MANONCOURT Brigitte YVELINES FRA 29,4 27 30
-

40 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 4,0

BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 11,5 6 28
-

41 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 34,5

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 41 36 27
-

42 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 19,9 19 27
-

43 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 15,2

DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 26
-

44 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 24
-

45 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 14,9

DEPREZ Paul HARDELOT FRA 27,5 20 ---
-


